
 
February 2020

Lobbyist Activities Report

Contact Information

Name: FRANCIS X. MCMAHON Phone: 4018313700

Email: fmcmahon@advocacysolutionsllc.com
Address: 4 Richmond Sq Ste 300

Providence,RI
02906

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

No Compensation reported.

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

No Expenditures reported.

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

No Anything Of Value reported.

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Feb 03, 2020 $200.00 Friends of Domenic 
Ruggiero

Friends of Domenic 
Ruggierro Monetary

Feb 11, 2020 $150.00 Friends of Joseph 
Shekarchi Friends of Joseph Shekarchi Monetary

Feb 11, 2020 $150.00 Friends of McCaffrey Friends of Mccaffrey Monetary

Feb 25, 2020 $125.00 Friends of Chris 
Blazejewski Friends of Chris Blazejewski Monetary

Feb 25, 2020 $500.00 Magaziner for Treasurer Magaziner for Treasurer Monetary

Reported Subjects:

Filed date: Mar 06, 2020 12:05 PM



Budget

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of THE GRODEN CENTER

Buses,Education,Transportation

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of FIRST STUDENT

Buses,Public Utilities,Transportation

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of LYFT, INC.

Cable TV,Public Utilities,Television

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of VERIZON

Children and Families,Human Services

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of COMMUNITIES FOR PEOPLE

Children and Families

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of COMMUNITIES FOR PEOPLE

Computer Technology,Education

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of EDUCATIONAL TESTING SERVICE

Computer Technology

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of DOORDASH, INC.

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of KPMG LLP

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of VIVID SEATS

Construction

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS

Disabilities

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of THE GRODEN CENTER

Education,Health & Safety

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of ARAMARK MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LP

Education

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of EDUCATIONAL TESTING SERVICE

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of PROVIDENCE COLLEGE

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SCHOLARSHIP ADVOCATES, INC.

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of TEACHERS INSURANCE AND ANNUITY ASSOCIATION (TIAA)

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of THE METROPOLITAN REGIONAL CAREER AND TECHNICAL CENTER

Food and Drugs,Health & Safety



FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of ARAMARK MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LP

Foster

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of COMMUNITIES FOR PEOPLE

Gambling

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of DRAFTKINGS, INC.

Health & Safety

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF HEALTHCARE CENTRAL SERVICE 
MATERIEL MANAGEMENT

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of UNIVERSITY EMERGENCY MEDICINE FOUNDATION

Health Care Plans/Services

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of DELTA DENTAL OF RHODE ISLAND

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF HEALTHCARE CENTRAL SERVICE 
MATERIEL MANAGEMENT

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of THE METROPOLITAN REGIONAL CAREER AND TECHNICAL CENTER

Higher Education

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of PROVIDENCE COLLEGE

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SCHOLARSHIP ADVOCATES, INC.

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of TEACHERS INSURANCE AND ANNUITY ASSOCIATION (TIAA)

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of THE METROPOLITAN REGIONAL CAREER AND TECHNICAL CENTER

Insurance

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of DEFENSE COUNSEL OF RHODE ISLAND

Legal Opinion

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of DEFENSE COUNSEL OF RHODE ISLAND

Transportation

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of DOORDASH, INC.

Reported Bills:

No bills reported.

Reported Public Bodies:

Administration, Department of

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of KPMG LLP

Department of Education



FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of ARAMARK MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LP

Governor, Office of

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of DEFENSE COUNSEL OF RHODE ISLAND

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of DOORDASH, INC.

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SCHOLARSHIP ADVOCATES, INC.

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of THE METROPOLITAN REGIONAL CAREER AND TECHNICAL CENTER

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of UNIVERSITY EMERGENCY MEDICINE FOUNDATION

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of VERIZON

Reported Executive Officials:

DOA

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of KPMG LLP

Governor

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of ARAMARK MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LP

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of DRAFTKINGS, INC.

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF HEALTHCARE CENTRAL SERVICE 
MATERIEL MANAGEMENT

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of TEACHERS INSURANCE AND ANNUITY ASSOCIATION (TIAA)

Office of Governor

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of DELTA DENTAL OF RHODE ISLAND

Office of the Governor

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of COMMUNITIES FOR PEOPLE

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of EDUCATIONAL TESTING SERVICE

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of FIRST STUDENT

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of KPMG LLP

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of LYFT, INC.

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of PROVIDENCE COLLEGE

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of THE GRODEN CENTER

eohs

FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of THE GRODEN CENTER

legislative



FRANCIS X. MCMAHON via ADVOCACY SOLUTIONS on behalf of VIVID SEATS


